obligations in terms of the provision of the contract. Upon acceptance of Tender, the successful 

Tenderer should deposit the required amount of Security Deposit for satisfactory completion of 

work. The total amount of Security Deposit will be Rs25,000/-( Twenty Five Thousand Only). 

EMD of the successful tenderer shall be converted and adjusted towards the required amount of 

Security Deposit.  

 Modes of Security Deposit: The balance amount to make up the required Security Deposit may 

be furnished in any one of the following forms